Domaine de St Marie
Voile de Chardonnay

Savagnin
Divin Loire

Gaia "La Terre Meére"

Centaure "Le Sage"

La Sceur Cadette
Champs Cadet

Domaine Giraudon

Aligoté
Chitry Blanc
Chablis
Chitry Rouge

Le Chai de la Louve
Macon Villages

Macon Perrone "Anfora"

Karim Vionnet
Du Beur dans les Pinards

Beur Blanc

Nicolas Boudeau

Jacquets

Les Vignes de Paradis
Quintessence
Un p'tit Coin de Paradis

Domaine des Orchis

Quintessence d'Altesse

TARIFS DES VINS A EMPORTER

(Jura)
AQOP Cotes du Jura
AQP Cotes du Jura

(Touraine)
AOP Touraine
AOP Touraine

(Bourgogne)

(Bourgogne)

(Saone et Loire)

(Beaulolais)
Beaulolais villages

Beaulolais villages

(Beaulolais)

Brouilly

(Haute Savoie)
VDF
VDF

(Haute Savoie)
AOP Roussette

Chardonnay

Savagin

Sauvigon

Pineau d'Aunis

Pinot Noir

Aligoté
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Pinot noir

Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Gamay

Chardonnay

Gamay

Chasselas

Chasselas

Roussette

Prix/Bout

22€
25€

18 €
18 €

29€

14 €
17 €
21€
17 €

12 €
16 €

20€
21€

12 €

19€
25€

27€



Domaine des Crocs Blancs (Savoie)

Salut a Toi

Maison Bonnard
La Brive
Romananche

Les Arcs

Mondeuse

Domaine des Rutissons

M Leblanc
Verdesse
Charabia

Domaine Vendome
Les Coulaires
Les Bruclas

Baryte

Domaine Lemenicier
St Péray Tradition
St Péray Elégance

Domaine Novis

La Promise

Erwan Masse
Marsanne
La Robe Rouge
St Joseph

Fréres Burle

Burlesque

VDF

(Bugey)
VDF
VDF
VDF
VDF

(Isére)
VDF

IGP Isére
VDF

(Rhéne Nord)

AOP Crozes Hermitage
AOP Crozes Hermitage
AOP Cornas

(Rhone Nord)
AOP St Peray
AOP St Peray

(Rhoéne Nord)
AOP St Joseph

(Rhone Nord)

Jacquere

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Gamay

Mondeuse

Jacqueére/viognier
Verdesse
Bia

Syrah
Marsanne/Roussane

Syrah

Marsanne/Roussane

Marsanne/Roussane

Roussane/Marsanne

IGP Collines rhodanienn Marsanne

IGP Collines rhodanienn Syrah

St joseph

(Rhone Sud)

IGP Vaucluse

Domaine Chant des Loups (Rhéne Sud)

Chant des Loups

AOP Vacqueyras

Syrah

Grenache/Caladoc/Marselan

Grenache/Syrah/Mourvedre

Prix/Bout

18 €

16 €
24 €
16 €
20€

21€
24 €
31€

25€
25€
52€

23€
31€

26€

16 €
15 €
27€

12 €

24 €



Chateau Simian

Mon P'tit camion (Blanc)

Mon P'tit camion
Jocundaz  (blanc)
Jocundaz

Le Traversier

Le Traversier (blanc)

Domaine Armanet
Petite Grenache
1221

Pura vida

Mas du Chéne
Marche Arriere
Marche avant
Sangiovese

Domaine Bordenave

Les Filles D'abord

Domaine Chante I'Oiseau

So'Vignon

Le S5eme Péché

(Rhone Sud)

VDF

VDF

IGP Méditerrannée
CDR Villages
Chateauneuf du Pape

Chateauneuf du Pape

(Rhone Sud)
VDF
VDF
VDF

(Rhone Sud)

IGP Gard
IGP Gard
VDF

(Sud Ouest)
VDF

(Sud Ouest
VDF
VDF

Domaine de la Voie Blancl (Sud Ouest)

Les Joualles
Le Petit Manoir

Clos D'Audhuy
Les Polissons

Chateau d'Arcole

St Emilion Grand Cru

VDF
VDF

(Sud Ouest)
AQOP Cahors

(Bordeaux)

Roll
Grenache/Syrah/Merlot/caladoc
Viognier

Grenache/Syrah
Grenache/syrah/Cinsault/Mourvedre

Grenache Blanc/Roussane/Borboule

Grenache
Malbec

Roussanne/Viognier

Carignan
Vermentino/Roussane

Sangiovese

Gros et Petit Manseng

Sauvighon

Viognier

Merlot/Cabernet Franc/Fer Servadot

Malbec

Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot

Prix/Bout

11€
11€
19€
16 €
34€
34€

16 €
23€
18 €

16 €
18 €
18 €

16 €

12 €
15 €

17 €
27€

13 €

30€



Domaine Clos du Lucquier (Languedoc-Roussillon)

La Fugue
Cuvée Philippe

I'Intégrale

Le Mas de Farjou
Lembrusques

Clos des Jean de Farjou

Domaine Sibille
Terre de Grés
Sibilou

Guilhem Barré

La vie cava
La vie ga va

Yves Leccia

YL Rouge

Domaine Sorba
Sorba

Pays d'Herault Cinsault
AOP Terrasses du Larzac Mourvedre/Grenache/Syrah/Cinsaul

AOP Terrasses du Larzac Grenache/Syrah/Mourvédre

(Languedoc-Roussillon)
AOP Pic St Loup Syrah/Grenache/Carignan
AOP Pic St Loup Syrah/Grenache/Carignan

(Languedoc-Roussillon)

AOQOP Minervois Grenache/Syrah/Carignan
VDF Merlot

(Languedoc)

IGP Cabardés Merlot/Syrah

IGP Cabardés Viognier/Chardonnay
(Corse)

IGP lle de Beauté Grenache/Nielluciu
(Corse)

AOP Ajaccio Vermentino

11€
17 €
86 €

17 €
21€

Prix/Bout
17 €
11 €

18 €
18€

27€

25€



